



BILL OF MATERIALS			
ITEM	QTY	PART No.	DESCRIPTION
1	1	85-226-C	LIGHT MNT & CABLE GUIDE
2	1	85-241-02	HANDLE ASSY
3	1	85-250-H	SWITCH THROW
4	1	625X058	MOUNTING TUBE
5	2	FC-063-01	CABLE MNT BRKT
6	2	60-318-02	CABLE MNT HOOK
7	1	64-503	3/16 RHF ROD END
8	1	85-250-B	MASTER SWITCH MNT
9	2	HPC101	HITCH PIN
10	2	65-512	10-32 X 5/8 PAN HD SCREW
11	2	65-509	3/16 FLAT WASHER
12	2	65-507	10-32 NYLOCK NUT
13	3	65-508	10-32 HEX NUT
14	1	65-515	10-32 X 1 1/4 SCREW
15	1	65-005	1/4-28 X 1 BOLT
16	1	65-141	1/4-28 NYLOCK JAM NUT

A	01NOV02	JEB	SHOW MASTER SWITCH
0	09APR01	JEB	INITIAL RELEASE
REV	DATE	DRN	DESCRIPTION
TOLERANCES: FRACTIONS ±1/32 2 PLC DEC ±0.01 3 PLC DEC ±0.005 ANGLES ±0.5°			MASTER DISCONNECT CABLE MNT w/TAIL LIGHT MOUNT
PART No: 85-240			DRW No: 85-240 - 1

S & W RACE CARS
11 MENNONITE CHURCH RD
SPRING CITY, PA 19475